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Legislator 1033 Ltd
BALANCE SHEET AS AT

FIXED ASSETS

Tangible Fined Assets

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash At Bank
Debtors
Dircctors Loan
Cash In Hand

CREDITORS Amounts falling due within one vear

Trade Creditors
Corporation Tax
Bank O~ erdrafi
Directors Loan

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES.

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES
CREDITORS Amounts falling due after one year
CAPITAL AND RESERVES

Called Up Share Caputal
Profit And Loss Account

For the vear ended
Compamnies Act 2006 relating to small companies

30-Jun-10

2010

11,545.00

11,545 00

115.00

115.00

250.00

11,310.00

11,560.00
-11,445.00

100.00

100.00

100 00

The Director's acknowledge their responsibilities as follows

Company Number

The members have not required the company 1o obtain an audit of 1ts accounts for the vear 1n question 1n

accordance with the Small Companies Regime

The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act

with respect 1o accounting records and the preparation of accounts

The directors of the company must not approve the accounts unless thev are satisficd that the accounts
give a truc and fair view of the asscts hiabihties financial position and profit and loss

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to

the Small Companies Regime

Approved By The Board On The é/?/)‘ﬂ/a

Name: )V, ﬂo\ H//‘/&WI‘/

2

15/09/2010

2232302

2009

11,545.00

11,545.00

115.00

115.00

250,00

11,310 00
11,560,00
-11,445.00

100.00

100,00

100,00

30-Jun-10 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the

And Signed On Their Behalf By b %'%5\

i

COMPANIES HOUSE




