

Legislator 1033 Limited

Private limited with Share Capital

Company No: **02232302**

Registered Address:

Caroline Sands and Associates Chancellor Cottage 46 Holway Road Sheringham Norfolk NR26 8HR

Document generated on 14/07/2012 This page was generated by Duedil Ltd. This document was supplied by Companies House. Duedil does not own the copyright and reproduces these accounts under the authority of Registrar pursuant to Section 47 of the Copyright Designs and Patents Act 1998.

Duedil Company Limited

Registered Office: Fairfax House, 15 Fulwood Place, London WC1V 6AY

Registered in : England / Wales Company No : 06999618

www.duedil.com

BALANCE SHEET AS AT

30-Jun-10

	2010 £	2009 £
FIXED ASSETS		
Tangible Fixed Assets	11,545.00	11,545.00
	11,545 00	11,545.00
CURRENT ASSETS		
Cash At Bank Debtors Directors Loan Cash In Hand	115.00	115.00
CREDITORS Amounts falling due within one year	113.00	
Trade Creditors Corporation Tax Bank Overdraft Directors Loan	250.00 - - 11,310.00	250.00 - - 11,310 00
NET CURRENT LIABILITIES.	11,560.00 -11,445.00	11,560.00 -11,445.00
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES	100.00	100.00
CREDITORS Amounts falling due after one year	-	-
CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Called Up Share Capital Profit And Loss Account	100.00	100.00

For the year ended 30-Jun-10 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies

The Director's acknowledge their responsibilities as follows

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit of its accounts for the year in question in accordance with the Small Companies Regime

The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts

The directors of the company must not approve the accounts unless they are satisfied that the accounts give a true and fair view of the assets liabilities financial position and profit and loss

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the Small Companies Regime

Approved By The Board On The 6/9/2010

And Signed On Their Behalf By. Dride

Name: D. V. P. HINCHON

WEDNESDAY



A36 15/09/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

188